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C) Centro Civico Bareggia 

 

Tariffa  

ASSOCIAZIONI (albo 

comunale) 

 

ALTRI no profit 

 

PERSONE FISICHE E 

SOCIETA' 

 

1 giornata 
 

1/2 giornata 

(meno di 4 ore) 

 

1 giornata 
 

1/2 giornata 

(meno di 4 ore) 

 

1 giornata 
 

1/2 giornata 

(meno di 4 ore) 

 

Estiva 

(1 maggio - 

31 ottobre) 

 

€ 55,00 
 

€ 30,00 
 

€ 65,00 
 

€ 35,00 
 

€ 110,00 
 

€ 55,00 

 

Invernale (1 

novembre - 

30 aprile) 

 

€ 80,00 

 

€ 40,00 

 

€ 90,00 

 

€ 50,00 

 

€ 155,00 

 

€ 80,00 

Cauzione 

  

--- (*) 
 

€ 150,00 
 

€ 150,00 




